



# San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/19/2022

Prepared By : S. Manzello  
Solicitation No : CO-00548  
Job # : 20-4519

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 3 (Applewhite)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00548 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00548 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00548 - 3_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00548 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00548 - 5_MILLER BROS		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$20.00	393	\$7,860.00	\$10.00	393	\$3,930.00	\$7.00	393	\$2,751.00	\$10.00	393	\$3,930.00	\$15.00	393	\$5,895.00
2	103.3	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (CoSA Spec)	SF	\$6.00	2,385	\$14,310.00	\$5.00	2,385	\$11,925.00	\$2.00	2,385	\$4,770.00	\$10.00	2,385	\$23,850.00	\$5.00	2,385	\$11,925.00
3	108.1	Lime Treated Subgrade (6inch Compacted Depth)	SY	\$110.00	187	\$20,570.00	\$75.00	187	\$14,025.00	\$25.00	187	\$4,675.00	\$100.00	187	\$18,700.00	\$100.00	187	\$18,700.00
4	203.1	Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	279	\$5,580.00	\$5.00	279	\$1,395.00	\$5.00	279	\$1,395.00	\$40.00	279	\$11,160.00	\$7.00	279	\$1,953.00
5	205.2	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10inch Thickness)	SY	\$160.00	187	\$29,920.00	\$100.00	187	\$18,700.00	\$155.00	187	\$28,985.00	\$100.00	187	\$18,700.00	\$110.00	187	\$20,570.00
6	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2inch Thickness)	SY	\$33.00	2,772	\$91,476.00	\$25.00	2,772	\$69,300.00	\$22.00	2,772	\$60,984.00	\$50.00	2,772	\$138,600.00	\$26.50	2,772	\$73,458.00
7	208.1	Salvaging, Hauling and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2inch Pavement Thickness)	SY	\$12.00	2,772	\$33,264.00	\$13.00	2,772	\$36,036.00	\$15.00	2,772	\$41,580.00	\$10.00	2,772	\$27,720.00	\$8.00	2,772	\$22,176.00
8	413	Flowable Fill	CY	\$200.00	2,818	\$563,600.00	\$160.00	2,818	\$450,880.00	\$185.50	2,818	\$522,739.00	\$150.00	2,818	\$422,700.00	\$185.00	2,818	\$521,330.00
9	500.1	Concrete Curb	LF	\$45.00	393	\$17,685.00	\$50.00	393	\$19,650.00	\$57.00	393	\$22,401.00	\$50.00	393	\$19,650.00	\$40.00	393	\$15,720.00
10	502.1	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavers (Traffic Island)	SY	\$145.00	257	\$37,265.00	\$150.00	257	\$38,550.00	\$157.00	257	\$40,349.00	\$100.00	257	\$25,700.00	\$250.00	257	\$65,450.00
11	503.2	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$148.00	265	\$39,220.00	\$120.00	265	\$31,800.00	\$143.00	265	\$37,995.00	\$100.00	265	\$26,500.00	\$60.00	265	\$15,900.00
12	508.1	Remove and Replace Barbed Wire Fence	LF	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$18.00	115	\$2,070.00	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	115	\$5,750.00
13	520	Revegetation	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,905.00	1	\$18,905.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
14	525.1	Concrete Traffic Barrier (Portable)	LF	\$145.00	720	\$104,400.00	\$70.00	720	\$50,400.00	\$329.00	720	\$236,880.00	\$100.00	720	\$72,000.00	\$100.00	720	\$72,000.00
15	537.9	Pavement Marker (Type II-C-R)	EA	\$15.00	109	\$1,635.00	\$10.00	109	\$1,090.00	\$27.00	109	\$2,943.00	\$30.00	109	\$3,270.00	\$10.00	109	\$1,090.00
16	538.1	4 inch Wide Yellow Line (SLD) (Temporary)	LF	\$5.00	4,928	\$24,640.00	\$4.00	4,928	\$19,712.00	\$9.00	4,928	\$44,352.00	\$5.00	4,928	\$24,640.00	\$2.50	4,928	\$12,320.00
17	539.1	4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	644	\$3,220.00	\$5.00	644	\$3,220.00	\$20.00	644	\$12,880.00	\$5.00	644	\$3,220.00	\$4.50	644	\$2,898.00
18	539.2	4 Inch Wide White Line (CoSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	2,001	\$10,005.00	\$5.00	2,001	\$10,005.00	\$20.00	2,001	\$40,020.00	\$5.00	2,001	\$10,005.00	\$4.50	2,001	\$9,004.50
19	540	SWPPP	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$21,597.00	1	\$21,597.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$21,300.00	1	\$21,300.00
20	550	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$10.00	1,771	\$17,710.00	\$15.00	1,771	\$26,565.00	\$3.00	1,771	\$5,313.00	\$10.00	1,771	\$17,710.00	\$5.00	1,771	\$8,855.00
21	849	Testing and Acceptance of FRP (SN 72) Pipes (All Depths)	LF	\$8.00	3,333	\$26,664.00	\$15.00	3,333	\$49,995.00	\$4.50	3,333	\$14,998.50	\$20.00	3,333	\$66,660.00	\$4.50	3,333	\$14,998.50
22	852	4' Watertight Tee-base Fiberglass Manhole	EA	\$34,000.00	5	\$170,000.00	\$30,000.00	5	\$150,000.00	\$13,297.00	5	\$66,485.00	\$35,000.00	5	\$175,000.00	\$29,195.00	5	\$145,975.00
23	852	4' Watertight Tee-base Drop Fiberglass Manhole	EA	\$37,000.00	2	\$74,000.00	\$32,000.00	2	\$64,000.00	\$21,596.00	2	\$43,192.00	\$40,000.00	2	\$80,000.00	\$30,695.00	2	\$61,390.00
24	852	4' Watertight Tee-Base Fiberglass Manhole with Concrete Toe Down	EA	\$40,000.00	4	\$160,000.00	\$35,000.00	4	\$140,000.00	\$13,483.00	4	\$53,932.00	\$65,000.00	4	\$260,000.00	\$28,095.00	4	\$112,380.00
25	852.8	Remove and Replace 4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	\$35,000.00	2	\$70,000.00	\$29,500.00	2	\$59,000.00	\$13,840.00	2	\$27,680.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	\$30,345.00	2	\$60,690.00
26	852A	Extra Depth Manhole	VF	\$400.00	220	\$88,000.00	\$700.00	220	\$154,000.00	\$1,325.00	220	\$291,500.00	\$1,200.00	220	\$264,000.00	\$900.00	220	\$198,000.00
27	852B	Testing and Acceptance of Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA	\$1,200.00	13	\$15,600.00	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$18,648.50	13	\$242,430.50	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00
28	854	Sanitary Sewer Lateral 6inch	LF	\$140.00	106	\$14,840.00	\$120.00	106	\$12,720.00	\$141.00	106	\$14,946.00	\$250.00	106	\$26,500.00	\$154.00	106	\$16,324.00
29	854	Sanitary Sewer Lateral 8inch	LF	\$160.00	52	\$8,320.00	\$130.00	52	\$6,760.00	\$62.00	52	\$3,224.00	\$300.00	52	\$15,600.00	\$167.00	52	\$8,684.00
30	854.1	Two-way Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	EA	\$950.00	3	\$2,850.00	\$4,600.00	3	\$13,800.00	\$1,198.00	3	\$3,594.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00
31	856	Pipe-Jacked Tunnel	LF	\$580.00	1,562	\$905,960.00	\$915.00	1,562	\$1,429,230.00	\$1,192.00	1,562	\$1,861,904.00	\$700.00	1,562	\$1,093,400.00	\$1,677.00	1,562	\$2,619,474.00
32	856.1	Carrier Pipe in Tunnel 20inch FRP (SN 72)	LF	\$350.00	1,562	\$546,700.00	\$350.00	1,562	\$546,700.00	\$294.00	1,562	\$459,228.00	\$300.00	1,562	\$468,600.00	\$193.50	1,562	\$302,247.00
33	856.2	42inch Steel Casing Pipe (Min. 0.5inch Thickness)	LF	\$490.00	1,562	\$765,380.00	\$275.00	1,562	\$429,550.00	\$208.00	1,562	\$324,896.00	\$300.00	1,562	\$468,600.00	\$300.00	1,562	\$468,600.00
34	857	20-inch FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 15'-20')	LF	\$400.00	1,270	\$508,000.00	\$355.00	1,270	\$450,850.00	\$231.00	1,270	\$293,370.00	\$500.00	1,270	\$635,000.00	\$431.00	1,270	\$547,370.00
35	857	20-inch FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 20'-25')	LF	\$425.00	395	\$167,875.00	\$380.00	395	\$150,100.00	\$217.50	395	\$85,912.50	\$600.00	395	\$237,000.00	\$431.00	395	\$170,245.00
36	857	20-inch FRP (ASTM D-3262) (SN 72) (Open Cut 25'-30')	LF	\$520.00	106	\$55,120.00	\$680.00	106	\$72,080.00	\$238.50	106	\$25,281.00	\$700.00	106	\$74,200.00	\$431.00	106	\$45,686.00
37	862	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Mains	LF	\$45.00	3,216	\$144,720.00	\$30.00	3,216	\$96,480.00	\$21.00	3,216	\$67,536.00	\$100.00	3,216	\$321,600.00	\$33.00	3,216	\$106,128.00
38	862	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$1,616.00	7	\$11,312.00	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00
39	865	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer Mains)	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$148,045.00	1	\$148,045.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$291,000.00	1	\$291,000.00
40	866	Sewer Main TV Inspection, Pre (18inch- 24inch)	LF	\$10.00	3,216	\$32,160.00	\$5.00	3,216	\$16,080.00	\$4.00	3,216	\$12,864.00	\$100.00	3,216	\$321,600.00	\$4.75	3,216	\$15,276.00
41	866	Sewer Main TV Inspection, Post (18inch- 24inch)	LF	\$7.00	3,333	\$23,331.00	\$3.00	3,333	\$9,999.00	\$3.00	3,333	\$9,999.00	\$20.00	3,333	\$66,660.00	\$2.55	3,333	\$8,499.15
42	1109.3.3	Open Cut Lateral Reconnection	EA	\$8,500.00	2	\$17,000.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$4,795.00	2	\$9,590.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00
43	3000	Removal, Transportation, and Disposal of Various Sizes of AC Pipe	LF	\$150.00	39	\$5,850.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00	\$185.00	39	\$7,215.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00	\$125.00	39	\$4,875.00
44	SC-7	CPS Pole Brace/Guy Wire Relocation (Per Pole)	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
45	100	Mobilization, Max 10% of Line Items 1-44	LS	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$420,000.00	1	\$420,000.00	\$303,288.00	1	\$303,288.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$560,000.00	1	\$560,000.00
46	101	Preparation of Right-of-Way, Max 5% of Line Items 1-44	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$129,330.00	1	\$129,330.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$255,000.00	1	\$255,000.00
47	102	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,953.00	1	\$7,953.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
				<b>Total</b>		<b>\$5,481,030.00</b>			<b>\$5,589,927.00</b>			<b>\$5,688,189.50</b>			<b>\$6,186,675.00</b>			<b>\$7,005,726.15</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 432</b>				<b>As Read</b>		<b>\$5,481,030.00</b>			<b>\$5,589,927.00</b>			<b>\$5,688,189.50</b>			<b>\$6,186,675.00</b>			<b>\$7,005,726.15</b>